2020 State NASP 3-D Tournament Final Standings

Elementary Girls
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

Elementary Boys
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

First Name
Caridee
Annah
Swaye
Sophia
Claire
Aislyn
Mackenzie
Ryleigh
Jourdyn
Braylyn

First Name
Landon
Jarrick
Brody
Gunnar
Caiden
Andrew
Layton
Tucker
Hoyt
Isaiah

Last Name
Eberhardt
Thorpe
Jackson
Krush
Leidy

Sad
Nogowski
Walker
Buchholz
McKown

Last Name
Titus
Kassian
Moore
Bladow
Cleveland
Undem
Jacobson
Deering
Paul
Wertz

Team/School

GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
Ellendale Public School
Oakes

WILTON PUBLIC

WILTON PUBLIC

GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL
GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
Oakes

Team/School

Oakes

WILTON PUBLIC

Oakes

HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL
WILTON PUBLIC

Oakes

New Rockford Sheyenne
Oakes

ST. Johns Academy
Oakes

Score
235
239
241
241
255
263
266
267
275
276

Score
249
249
257
258
261
263
265
266
277
281



Middle School Girls First Name Last Name Team/School Score

10th Place Keera Erickson Oakes 269
9th Place Ariana Onchuck HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL 270
8th Place Jewels Hamling HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL 270
7th Place Shayle Zimbelman Oakes 277
6th Place Aysia Frederick WILTON PUBLIC 279
5th Place Brooke Bundy BARNES COUNTY NORTH 280
4th Place Kaitlyn Folkman Oakes 281
3rd Place Kirstan Loewen HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL 282
2nd Place Rylee Suhr GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL 287
1st Place DANICA ONCHUCK HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL 291
Middle School Boys FirstName  Last Name Team/School Score

10th Place Tucker Schacher WILTON PUBLIC 275
9th Place Keaton Cudworth New Rockford Sheyenne 275
8th Place Jayson Schlenker BARNES COUNTY NORTH 277
7th Place Tommy Baldwin LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28 278
6th Place Chris Titus Oakes 280
5th Place Alex Weisenburger New Rockford Sheyenne 280
4th Place Connor Cose MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL 281
3rd Place Hunter Genre New Rockford Sheyenne 284
2nd Place Gage Hofmann MEDINA 290

1st Place Braysen Sagert Oakes 291



High School Girls
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

High School Boys
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

Overall Female
Runner-Up Overall Top Female
Top Overall Female

Overall Male
Runner-Up Overall Top Male
Top Overall Male

First Name
Mackenzie
Macey
Ainsley
Brittney
Zoey
Goldie
Aspen
Gracie
Avery
Grace

First Name
Hunter
Trapper
Brady
AUSTIN
Mason
Joshua
Conor
Andrew
Koven
Clancey

First Name
Rylee
DANICA

First Name
Koven
Clancey

Last Name
Motter
Wobbema
Helgerson
Reister
Bohnenstingl
Loepp

Hill
Gunderson
Trittin
Neameyer

Last Name
Kamlitz
Depew
Sand
BLADOW
Kamlitz
Wiebusch
Schall

Hill
Walford
Zimbelman

Last Name
Suhr
ONCHUCK

Last Name
Walford
Zimbelman

Team/School

HOPE-PAGE SCHOOL

New Rockford Sheyenne

Oakes

MEDINA

LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28
Oakes

Oakes

MEDINA

LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28
MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL

Team/School
Oakes
CARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

MAVYVILLE-PORTLAND-CLIFFORD-GALESBURG HS/NV

HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL
Oakes

WAHPETON PUBLIC SCHOOL
Oakes

Oakes

New Rockford Sheyenne
Oakes

Team/School
GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL

Team/School
New Rockford Sheyenne
Oakes

Score
272
274
276
278
278
278
282
282
285
285

Score
281
283
283
283
284
285
286
289
292
292

Score
287
291

Score
292
292



TEAM Standings

Elementary Team Team/School Score
3rd Place North Sargent School 1422
2nd Place Wilton Public 1470
1st Place Oakes 1584
Middle School Team Team/School Score
3rd Place New Rockford Sheyenne 1615
2nd Place Wilton Public 1627
1st Place Oakes 1673
High School Team Team/School Score
3rd Place Lidgerwood Public School Dist #28 1665
2nd Place Hankinson Public School 1672
1st Place Oakes 1711




2020 State NASP Bullseye Tournament Final Standings

Elementary Girls
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

Elementary Boys
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

First Name
Madeline
Madeline
Karly
Swaye
Aislyn
Ryleigh
Mackenzie
Claire
Braylyn
Jourdyn

First Name
Brady
Walker
Layton
Gunnar
Hoyt
Caiden
Brody
Andrew
Isaiah
Tucker

Last Name
Risty
Thorpe
Rivinius
Jackson
Sad
Walker
Nogowski
Leidy
McKown
Buchholz

Last Name
Hanson
Miller
Jacobson
Bladow
Paul
Cleveland
Moore
Undem
Wertz
Deering

Team/School
WILTON PUBLIC
Ellendale Public School

GACKLE STREETER PUBLIC SCHOOL

Oakes

GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL
WILTON PUBLIC

Oakes

GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL

Team/School

EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Ellendale Public School
New Rockford Sheyenne
HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL
ST. Johns Academy
WILTON PUBLIC

Oakes

Oakes

Oakes

Oakes

Score
254
257
260
262
266
268
270
273
275
285

Score
260
265
267
268
270
272
272
273
278
279



Middle School Girls
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

Middle School Boys
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

First Name
Shayle
Abby
Aysia
Keera
Ariana
Danica
Kirstan
Brooke
Kaitlyn
Rylee

First Name
Easton
Gage
Alex
Connor
Isaac
Tommy
Keaton
Braysen
Colin
Hunter

Last Name
Zimbelman
Rivinius
Frederick
Erickson
Onchuck
Onchuck
Loewen
Bundy
Folkman
Suhr

Last Name
Johnson
Hofmann
Weisenburger
Cose
Stadler
Baldwin
Cudworth
Sagert
Olson
Genre

Team/School

Oakes

GACKLE STREETER PUBLIC SCHOOL
WILTON PUBLIC

Oakes

HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL
HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL
HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL
BARNES COUNTY NORTH
Oakes

GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL

Team/School

NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL
MEDINA

New Rockford Sheyenne
MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL
GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL
LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28
New Rockford Sheyenne
Oakes

NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL
New Rockford Sheyenne

Score
278
279
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Score
279
279
279
280
282
284
284
286
287
289



High School Girls
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

High School Boys
10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place
5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

First Name
Jaden
Kelby
Mackenzie
Macey
Ainsley
Sydni

Zoey
Gracie
Allee

Lily

First Name
Kyle
Andrew
Austin
Warden
Trapper
Casey
Hunter
Clancey
Joshua
Koven

Last Name
Gilje
Gjovik
Motter
Wobbema
Helgerson
Berg
Bohnenstingl
Gunderson
Boyer
Wiek

Last Name
Thompson
Hill
Bladow
Dahlgren
Depew
Everson
Kamlitz
Zimbelman
Wiebusch
Walford

Team/School

NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL
Midkota High School
HOPE-PAGE SCHOOL

New Rockford Sheyenne
Oakes

EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28

MEDINA
EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Oakes

Team/School

Oakes

Oakes

HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL
EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
CARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
BARNES COUNTY NORTH
Oakes

Oakes

WAHPETON PUBLIC SCHOOL
New Rockford Sheyenne

Score
284
284
285
285
285
286
286
288
289
289

Score
289
290
290
291
291
292
293
294
295
298



TEAM AWARDS

Elementary Team Team/School Score
3rd Place North Sargent School 2806
2nd Place Wilton Public 2905
1st Place Oakes 3116
Middle School Team Team/School Score
3rd Place Wilton Public 3248
2nd Place Hankinson Public School 3254
1st Place Oakes 3298
High School Team Team/School Score
3rd Place Edgeley 3292
2nd Place Lidgerwood Public School Dist #26 3295
1st Place Oakes 3445

TOP OVERALL STANDINGS and SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Female
5th Place, $500 Scholarship

4th Place, $1,000 Scholarship
3rd Place, $1,500 Scholarship
2nd Place, $3,000 Scholarship

1st Place, $4,000 Scholarship

Male
5th Place, $500 Scholarship

4th Place, $1,000 Scholarship
3rd Place, $1,500 Scholarship
2nd Place, $3,000 Scholarship

1st Place, $4,000 Scholarship

First Name
Brooke
Allee
Kaitlyn

Lily

Rylee

First Name
Casey
Hunter
Clancey
Joshua
Koven

Last Name
Bundy
Boyer
Folkman
Wiek
Suhr

Last Name
Everson
Kamlitz
Zimbelman
Wiebusch
Walford

Team/School

BARNES COUNTY NORTH
EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Oakes

Oakes

GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL

Team/School

BARNES COUNTY NORTH
Oakes

Oakes

WAHPETON PUBLIC SCHOOL
New Rockford Sheyenne

Score
288
289
289
289
290

Score
292
293
294
295
298



