2020 State NASP 3-D Tournament Final Standings

Elementary Girls	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
<u>10th</u> Place	Caridee	Eberhardt	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	235
9th Place	Annah	Thorpe	Ellendale Public School	239
8th Place	Swaye	Jackson	Oakes	241
<u>7th</u> Place	Sophia	Krush	WILTON PUBLIC	241
<u>6</u> th Place	Claire	Leidy	WILTON PUBLIC	255
5th Place	Aislyn	Sad	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	263
<u>4</u> th Place	Mackenzie	Nogowski	NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL	266
<u>3rd</u> Place	Ryleigh	Walker	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	267
2nd Place	Jourdyn	Buchholz	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	275
1st Place	Braylyn	McKown	Oakes	276

Elementary Boys	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Landon	Titus	Oakes	249
<u>9th</u> Place	Jarrick	Kassian	WILTON PUBLIC	249
<u>8</u> th Place	Brody	Moore	Oakes	257
<u>7th</u> Place	Gunnar	Bladow	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	258
<u>6</u> th Place	Caiden	Cleveland	WILTON PUBLIC	261
<u>5th</u> Place	Andrew	Undem	Oakes	263
<u>4</u> th Place	Layton	Jacobson	New Rockford Sheyenne	265
<u>3rd</u> Place	Tucker	Deering	Oakes	266
2nd Place	Hoyt	Paul	ST. Johns Academy	277
1st Place	Isaiah	Wertz	Oakes	281

Middle School Girls	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Keera	Erickson	Oakes	269
9th Place	Ariana	Onchuck	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	270
8th Place	Jewels	Hamling	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	270
<u>7th</u> Place	Shayle	Zimbelman	Oakes	277
<u>6</u> th Place	Aysia	Frederick	WILTON PUBLIC	279
5th Place	Brooke	Bundy	BARNES COUNTY NORTH	280
<u>4</u> th Place	Kaitlyn	Folkman	Oakes	281
<u>3rd</u> Place	Kirstan	Loewen	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	282
2nd Place	Rylee	Suhr	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	287
1st Place	DANICA	ONCHUCK	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	291

Middle School Boys	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Tucker	Schacher	WILTON PUBLIC	275
9th Place	Keaton	Cudworth	New Rockford Sheyenne	275
<u>8</u> th Place	Jayson	Schlenker	BARNES COUNTY NORTH	277
<u>7th</u> Place	Tommy	Baldwin	LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28	278
<u>6</u> th Place	Chris	Titus	Oakes	280
5th Place	Alex	Weisenburger	New Rockford Sheyenne	280
<u>4</u> th Place	Connor	Cose	MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL	281
<u>3rd</u> Place	Hunter	Genre	New Rockford Sheyenne	284
2nd Place	Gage	Hofmann	MEDINA	290
1st Place	Braysen	Sagert	Oakes	291

High School Girls	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Mackenzie	Motter	HOPE-PAGE SCHOOL	272
9th Place	Macey	Wobbema	New Rockford Sheyenne	274
8th Place	Ainsley	Helgerson	Oakes	276
<u>7th</u> Place	Brittney	Reister	MEDINA	278
<u>6</u> th Place	Zoey	Bohnenstingl	LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28	278
5th Place	Goldie	Loepp	Oakes	278
<u>4</u> th Place	Aspen	Hill	Oakes	282
3rd Place	Gracie	Gunderson	MEDINA	282
2nd Place	Avery	Trittin	LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28	285
1st Place	Grace	Neameyer	MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL	285
High School Boys	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Hunter	Kamlitz	Oakes	281
9th Place	Trapper	Depew	CARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	283
8th Place	Brady	Sand	MAYVILLE-PORTLAND-CLIFFORD-GALESBURG HS/W	283
<u>7th</u> Place	AUSTIN	BLADOW	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	283
<u>6</u> th Place	Mason	Kamlitz	Oakes	284
5th Place	Joshua	Wiebusch	WAHPETON PUBLIC SCHOOL	285
4th Place	Conor	Schall	Oakes	286
3rd Place	Andrew	Hill	Oakes	289
2nd Place	Koven	Walford	New Rockford Sheyenne	292
1st Place	Clancey	Zimbelman	Oakes	292
Overall Female	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
Runner-Up Overall Top Female	Rylee	Suhr	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	287
Top Overall Female	DANICA	ONCHUCK	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	291
Overall Male	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
Runner-Up Overall Top Male	Koven	Walford	New Rockford Sheyenne	292
T O II AA.I.	01	7'		202

Zimbelman

Oakes

292

Clancey

Top Overall Male

TEAM Standings		
Elementary Team	Team/School	Score
3rd Place	North Sargent School	1422
2nd Place	Wilton Public	1470
1st Place	Oakes	1584

Middle School Team	Team/School	Score
3rd Place	New Rockford Sheyenne	1615
2nd Place	Wilton Public	1627
1st Place	Oakes	1673

High School Team	Team/School	Score
3rd Place	Lidgerwood Public School Dist #28	1665
2nd Place	Hankinson Public School	1672
1st Place	Oakes	1711

2020 State NASP Bullseye Tournament Final Standings

Elementary Girls	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
<u>10th</u> Place	Madeline	Risty	WILTON PUBLIC	254
9th Place	Madeline	Thorpe	Ellendale Public School	257
<u>8</u> th Place	Karly	Rivinius	GACKLE STREETER PUBLIC SCHOOL	260
<u>7th</u> Place	Swaye	Jackson	Oakes	262
<u>6</u> th Place	Aislyn	Sad	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	266
5th Place	Ryleigh	Walker	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	268
<u>4</u> th Place	Mackenzie	Nogowski	NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL	270
<u>3rd</u> Place	Claire	Leidy	WILTON PUBLIC	273
2nd Place	Braylyn	McKown	Oakes	275
1st Place	Jourdyn	Buchholz	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	285

Elementary Boys	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Brady	Hanson	EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL	260
9th Place	Walker	Miller	Ellendale Public School	265
<u>8</u> th Place	Layton	Jacobson	New Rockford Sheyenne	267
<u>7th</u> Place	Gunnar	Bladow	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	268
<u>6</u> th Place	Hoyt	Paul	ST. Johns Academy	270
5th Place	Caiden	Cleveland	WILTON PUBLIC	272
<u>4</u> th Place	Brody	Moore	Oakes	272
<u>3rd</u> Place	Andrew	Undem	Oakes	273
2nd Place	Isaiah	Wertz	Oakes	278
1st Place	Tucker	Deering	Oakes	279

Middle School Girls	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
<u>10th</u> Place	Shayle	Zimbelman	Oakes	278
9th Place	Abby	Rivinius	GACKLE STREETER PUBLIC SCHOOL	279
8th Place	Aysia	Frederick	WILTON PUBLIC	283
<u>7th</u> Place	Keera	Erickson	Oakes	284
<u>6</u> th Place	Ariana	Onchuck	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	285
<u>5th</u> Place	Danica	Onchuck	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	286
<u>4</u> th Place	Kirstan	Loewen	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	287
3rd Place	Brooke	Bundy	BARNES COUNTY NORTH	288
2nd Place	Kaitlyn	Folkman	Oakes	289
1st Place	Rylee	Suhr	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	290

Middle School Boys	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Easton	Johnson	NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL	279
9th Place	Gage	Hofmann	MEDINA	279
<u>8</u> th Place	Alex	Weisenburger	New Rockford Sheyenne	279
<u>7th</u> Place	Connor	Cose	MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL	280
6th Place	Isaac	Stadler	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	282
5th Place	Tommy	Baldwin	LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28	284
4th Place	Keaton	Cudworth	New Rockford Sheyenne	284
3rd Place	Braysen	Sagert	Oakes	286
2nd Place	Colin	Olson	NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL	287
1st Place	Hunter	Genre	New Rockford Sheyenne	289

High School Girls	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
10th Place	Jaden	Gilje	NORTH SARGENT SCHOOL	284
9th Place	Kelby	Gjovik	Midkota High School	284
8th Place	Mackenzie	Motter	HOPE-PAGE SCHOOL	285
7th Place	Macey	Wobbema	New Rockford Sheyenne	285
<u>6</u> th Place	Ainsley	Helgerson	Oakes	285
5th Place	Sydni	Berg	EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL	286
<u>4</u> th Place	Zoey	Bohnenstingl	LIDGERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #28	286
<u>3rd</u> Place	Gracie	Gunderson	MEDINA	288
<u>2</u> nd Place	Allee	Boyer	EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL	289
1st Place	Lily	Wiek	Oakes	289

High School Boys	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
<u>10th</u> Place	Kyle	Thompson	Oakes	289
9th Place	Andrew	Hill	Oakes	290
8th Place	Austin	Bladow	HANKINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL	290
<u>7th</u> Place	Warden	Dahlgren	EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL	291
<u>6</u> th Place	Trapper	Depew	CARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	291
<u>5th</u> Place	Casey	Everson	BARNES COUNTY NORTH	292
<u>4</u> th Place	Hunter	Kamlitz	Oakes	293
<u>3rd</u> Place	Clancey	Zimbelman	Oakes	294
2nd Place	Joshua	Wiebusch	WAHPETON PUBLIC SCHOOL	295
1st Place	Koven	Walford	New Rockford Sheyenne	298

TEAM AWARDS

Elementary Team	Team/School	Score
3rd Place	North Sargent School	2806
2nd Place	Wilton Public	2905
1st Place	Oakes	3116

Middle School Team	Team/School	Score
3rd Place	Wilton Public	3248
2nd Place	Hankinson Public School	3254
1st Place	Oakes	3298

High School Team	Team/School	Score
3rd Place	Edgeley	3292
2nd Place	Lidgerwood Public School Dist #26	3295
1st Place	Oakes	3445

TOP OVERALL STANDINGS and SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Female	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
5th Place, \$500 Scholarship	Brooke	Bundy	BARNES COUNTY NORTH	288
4th Place, \$1,000 Scholarship	Allee	Boyer	EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL	289
3rd Place, \$1,500 Scholarship	Kaitlyn	Folkman	Oakes	289
2nd Place, \$3,000 Scholarship	Lily	Wiek	Oakes	289
1st Place, \$4,000 Scholarship	Rylee	Suhr	GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL	290

Male	First Name	Last Name	Team/School	Score
5th Place, \$500 Scholarship	Casey	Everson	BARNES COUNTY NORTH	292
4th Place, \$1,000 Scholarship	Hunter	Kamlitz	Oakes	293
3rd Place, \$1,500 Scholarship	Clancey	Zimbelman	Oakes	294
2nd Place, \$3,000 Scholarship	Joshua	Wiebusch	WAHPETON PUBLIC SCHOOL	295
1st Place, \$4,000 Scholarship	Koven	Walford	New Rockford Sheyenne	298